
Company Raffle Prize Screening Web Site

AARP Driver Safety Program www.aarp.org

Avamere at Hillsboro & Avamere At Bethany Gift Basket Mental Health www.avamere.com

Beaverton City Library Friend of BCL gift Cert, Library mug and Tote bag www.beavertonlibrary.org

Connect Hearing Hearing Aid Kit with $25 Fred Meyer Gift Card Hearing Screeenings www.connecthearing.com

Elders in Action www.eldersinaction.org 

Elsie Stuhr Center Balance/Strength http://www.thprd.org/facilities/recreation/elsie-stuhr/

Health Net Inc Basket www.healthnet.com 

Hearthstone Senior Living Bob's Red Mill "Healthy Eating" Basket www.HearthstoneSeniorliving.com

Home Instead Senior Care New Seasons Gift Card Stress quiz, glasses cleaning www.homeinstead.com/352

Kaiser Permanente Gift Basket www.kp.org

Marquis Companies Basket www.marquiscompanies.com

Metro West Ambulance Garden Basket BP www.metrowest.fm

National Center for Rehabilitative Auditory Research Hearing Screeenings http://www.ncrar.research.va.gov

No Worries Comprehensive In-Home Care Shopping Trolley with retractable handle and large insulated cooler pocket BP/ foot care screening www.noworiescare.com

Oregon Health Decisions KEYConversations Advanced Care Planning Kit www.oregonhealthdecisions.org

Prime Geriatric Dental Care Oral Health Basket www.primegeriatric.com

Regence Blue Cross Blue Sheild TBA TBA www.regence.com

Sadle Home Selling Team, Keller Williams Realty Basket from Hattie's Sweet Shop

Sinai In-Home Care Soft, comforting blanket from Sinai In-Home Care BP www.SinaiCare.org

TOPS, Inc "My Real Progress: A Journal For A Healthy Life" www.tops.org

Tualatin Valley Fire & Rescue www.tvfr.com 

Unitus Community Credit Union $25 Unitus Visa Card & Mug www.unitusccu.com

Viva Village www.vivavillage.org

Washington County Sheriffs Office Washington County Sheriff's office items & Ride-along Certificate www.wcsheriff-or.com

Washington County SHIBA Program Cross- stitched kitchen towels & kitchen items

Women of a Certain Age "Behind Door #3- Choose With Your Eyes Wide Open" Book www.jackigethner.com


